Powerjet

The professional torch system

Powerjet 2535

Precision  Soldering Brazing Heating Shrinking  Waterproofing/ Paint stripping
Welding

The most powerful and efficient torch system in the market
The ergonomic handle is both long lasting and reliable = Reliable
Automatic Piezo ignition (up to 30000 ignitions) = Trigger on/off
function helps preventing LPG wastage * Anti-Flare enables the
torch to operate in all positions (360°) - Full range of 6 easily
interchangeable burners = Easy exchange of nozzles - Designed
for use with MAPP® but also suitable for use with Propane, Ul-
tramapp and Ultragas

Technical data "
Working pressure, bar 2,0 <(§k§.
Weight, g 290 ey, g
Length, mm 180 =

Height, mm 80 ———

New ergonomic comfort grip

Trigger on/off function helps
preventing LPG wastage

No gas emission unless
burner fitted

New trigger lock, provides
continuous flame for hands-
free use

New drop protection for highest
safety.

New precise flame adjustment
valve, turns only 270°

New (orange) Piezo ignition chock
protection cover
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Powerjet
The professional torch system

Connections:

Sievert EU us
M14x15  7/16" 1"

(1) For cylinders 200017, 200019, 200026 & 200060
(2) For cylinders 200032 & 200041

Powerjet Hose Kit

Hose with valve for Powerjet
253501 and 253502
Powerjet and cylinder not included.

Hose kit 701262
Length, m 2

Hose diameter @, mm )
Handle connection M14x1
Valve connection BSP 3/8" LH

Powerjet

Burner included

Burner diameter @, mm

Gas Consumption, g/h at 2 bar
Effect, kW

Connection

Gas cartridge

253501
870601
14
170
22
M14x1,6
Not included

253502 @ 253511

870601 870601
14 14
170 170
22 2,2

M14x1,5 EU

Not included = Not included

Powerjet 2535 Interchangeable burners

y

Pin-point  Standard  Cyclone Cyclone

burner burner burner
870201 870401 870601
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burner
870701

Hot-air  Soft flame
burner burner
870801 871001

il

Shrinking

253657
870701
16
230
29
us
Not included




