Powerjet

The professional torch system

















Soldering Brazing Heating Shrinking Waterproofing/ Paint stripping Weldling

* The most powerful and efficient torch system in the market * The ergonomic handle is both long lasting and reliable * Reliable Automatic Piezo ignition (up to 30000 ignitions) * Trigger on/off function helps preventing LPG wastage * Anti-Flare enables the torch to operate in all positions (360°) * Full range of 6 easily interchangeable burners * Easy exchange of nozzles * Designed for use with MAPP® but also suitable for use with Propane, Ultramapp and Ultragas

Technical data	
Working pressure, bar	2,0
Weight, g	290
Length, mm	180
Height, mm	80



Powerjet 2535



New ergonomic comfort grip

Trigger on/off function helps preventing LPG wastage

No gas emission unless burner fitted



New trigger lock, provides continuous flame for handsfree use

New drop protection for highest safety.



New precise flame adjustment valve, turns only 270°

New (orange) Piezo ignition chock protection cover



Powerjet

The professional torch system

























Sievert M14x1.5 7/16"

US

(1) For cylinders 200017, 200019, 200026 & 200060

(2) For cylinders 200032 & 200041







Powerjet	253501 ⁽¹⁾	253502 ⁽²⁾	253511	253557
Burner included	870601	870601	870601	870701
Burner diameter Ø, mm	14	14	14	16
as Consumption, g/h at 2 bar	170	170	170	230
Effect, kW	2,2	2,2	2,2	2,9
Connection	M14x1,5	M14x1,5	EU	US
as cartridge	Not included	Not included	Not included	Not included

Powerjet Hose Kit



Hose with valve for Powerjet 253501 and 253502. Powerjet and cylinder not included.

Hose kit	701262
Length, m	2
Hose diameter Ø, mm	5
Handle connection	M14x1
Valve connection	BSP 3/8" LH

Powerjet 2535 Interchangeable burners





















